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FIR ITALIA si riserva, ogni qualvolta si rendesse necessario, di apportare modifiche tecniche ed estetiche senza obbligo di preavviso. - FIR 
ITALIA, whenever necessary, reserves itself the right of deciding technical and aesthetical modifications without prior notice. - FIR ITALIA 
ist ausdrücklich dazu berechtigt, technische und ästetische Änderungen an ihre einigen Produkte ohne vorherige Mitteilung vorzunehmen. 
FIR ITALIA se réserve le droit d’apporter des modifications techniques et esthétiques sans avis préalable. - FIR ITALIA se reserva el 
derecho, si lo considera necesario, de aportar modificaciones técnicas sin obligación de previo aviso. - FIR ITALIA оставляет за собой 
право во всех случаях, когда это будет необходимо, вносить технические и эстетические изменения без обязательства производить 
предварительное уведомление. - FIR ITALIA, 在必 要时, 保留技术和外观修改的决定权, 恕不另行通知。

Accessori rubinetterie 
Tap accessories
Armaturen-Zubehöre
Accessoires de robinetterie
Accesorios grifería
Нажмите прин адлежности
水龙头配

DATI TECNICI
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
DONNEES TECHNIQUES
DATOS TÉCNICOS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ
技术数据

Temperatura ottimale acqua calda
Optimal hot water temperature
Optimaltemperatur vom warmen Wasser
Température optimale eau chaude
Temperatura óptima del agua caliente
Оптимальная температура горячей воды
最佳的的热水温度

65° (max 80° C)

Pressione ottimale di esercizio
Optimal operational pressure
Optimaler Betriebsdruck
Pression optimale de fonctionnement
Presión óptima de funcionamiento
Оптимальное рабочее давление
最佳工作压力

3 bar (min 1 - max 5)

Differenza di pressione acqua calda/fredda
Hot/cold water pressure difference
Drucksunterschied vom warmen/kalten Wasser
Différence de pression eau chaude/froide
Diferencia de presión del agua caliente/fría
Разница давления холодной/горячей воды
冷/热水压力差

0,1 bar (max 1)

Tap accessories
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11.0101.2 • Coppia nipples per miscelatore monoforo.
• Pair of straight connections complete with 

wall flanges for one-hole mixer.
• Nippel (2 Stck.) für Einloch-Armaturen.
• Paire de raccords pour robinetterie 

monotrou.
• Par de racores para mezclador de un 

agujero.
• Пара ниппелей для смесителя с одним 

отверстием.
• 带墙法兰的一对直线接头。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0201.2 • Curva tecnica per miscelatore monoforo.
• Conversion bend for one-hole mixer.
• Zuleitungsrohr für Einloch-Armaturen.
• Raccord coudé pour robinetterie monotrou.
• Curva técnica para mezclador de un agujero.
• Колено для смесителя с одним 

отверстием.
• 单孔龙头的转接弯管（FM-FM），全套。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0122.2 • Presa a squadra per miscelatore tre fori.
• Basin and bidet supply angle tube for three 

hole mixer.
• Winkelanschluss für Dreiloch-Armaturen.
• Tuyau d'arrivée d'eau coudé pour 

robinetterie à trois trous.
• Toma de agua a escuadra para batería de 

tres agujeros.
• Угловая трубка для смесителя на три 

отверстия.
• 用于三孔面盆和净身盆龙头的直角供水管。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0124.2 • Rubinetto d'arresto per miscelatore tre fori.
• Angle stop valve for three hole mixer.
• Absperrventil für Dreiloch-Armaturen.
• Robinet d'arrêt pour robinetterie à trois trous.
• Gríferia de corte de escuadra para batería 

de tres agujeros.
• Запорный кран для смесителя на три 

отверстия.
• 三孔龙头的角阀。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden
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11.0503.2 • Rubinetto con filtro estraibile per miscelatore 
monoforo.

• Shut-off valve and filter elbow connection 
with removable filter for single hole mixers.

• Eckregulierventil mit Schmutzfangsieb für 
Einloch-Armaturen.

• Robinet de réglage équerre avec filtre 
amovible pour robinetterie monotrou.

• Llave de regulation con filtro extraíble para 
batería de un agujero.

• Кран со сменным фильтром для 
смесителя с одним отверстием.

• 用于单孔龙头，带可卸式过滤器的截止阀及
接头。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0504.2 • Rubinetto con filtro estraibile per miscelatore 
tre fori.

• Shut-off valve and filter elbow connection 
with removable filter for three hole mixer.

• Eckregulierventil mit Schmutzfangsieb für 
Dreiloch-Armaturen.

• Robinet de réglage équerre avec filtre 
amovible pour robinetterie à trois trous.

• Llave de regulation con filtro extraíble para 
batería de tres agujeros.

• Кран со сменным фильтром для 
смесителя с тремя отверстиями.

• 用于三孔龙头，带可卸式过滤器的截止阀及
接头。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0505.2 • Rubinetto con filtro estraibile per miscelatore 
monoforo.

• Shut-off valve and filter elbow connection 
with removable filter for single hole mixers.

• Eckregulierventil mit Schmutzfangsieb für 
Einloch-Armaturen.

• Robinet de réglage équerre avec filtre 
amovible pour robinetterie monotrou.

• Llave de regulation con filtro extraíble para 
batería de un agujero.

• Кран со сменным фильтром для 
смесителя с одним отверстием.

• 用于单孔龙头，带可卸式过滤器的截止阀及
接头。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

11.5991.5 • Sifone per lavabo.
• Basin trap.
• Waschtisch-Syphon.
• Siphon pour lavabo.
• Sifón para lavabo.
• Сифон для раковины.
• 面盆瓶型隔气。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden
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11.5992.5 • Sifone per lavabo.
• Basin trap.
• Waschtisch-Syphon.
• Siphon pour lavabo.
• Sifón para lavabo.
• Сифон для раковины.
• 面盆瓶型隔气。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

11.5995.5 • Sifone per lavabo.
• Basin trap.
• Waschtisch-Syphon.
• Siphon pour lavabo.
• Sifón para lavabo.
• Сифон для раковины.
• 面盆瓶型隔气。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

11.5981.5 • Sifone per bidet.
• Bidet trap.
• Bidet-Syphon.
• Siphon pour bidet.
• Sifón para bidé.
• Сифон для биде.
• 净身盆瓶型隔气。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.5982.5 • Sifone per bidet.
• Bidet trap.
• Bidet-Syphon.
• Siphon pour bidet.
• Sifón para bidé.
• Сифон для биде.
• 净身盆瓶型隔气。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
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05.0062.5 • Basetta per miscelatore lavabo Dynamica.
• Rosette for Dynamica wash basin mixer.
• Rosette für Waschtisch-Einhebelmischer 

Dynamica.
• Rosace pour mitigeur lavabo Dynamica.
• Base para monomando lavabo Dynamica.
• Кольцо для смесителя для умывальника 

Dynamica.
• 面盆龙头的圆盖Dynamica。

Chrome
Black to White
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
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85.9417.8 • Parte esterna deviatore incasso a parete.
• External part for wall-mounted built-in 

diverter.
• Fertigmontageset zu UP-Umstellventil.
• Partie extérieure pour inverseur encastré.
• Parte externa inversor empotrable mural.
• Наружная часть встроенного в стену 

переключателя.
• 壁嵌式分流阀的外露部件。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
Special Outfits

Articoli complementari necessari
Necessary complementary items
Notwendige komplementäre Artikel
Articles complémentaires nécessaires
Artículos complementarios necesarios
Необходимые дополнительные предметы
必须的配套产品

05.2459.0 • Parte incasso deviatore due uscite.
• Built-in part for two-way diverter valve.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Zweiweg-Umstellventil
• Partie encastrée pour inverseur à deux 

sorties.
• Parte empotrable para inversor dos salidas.
• Встроенная часть двухходового 

переключателя.
• 两路分流阀的预埋件。page 494

Raw Material

05.2459.1 • Parte incasso deviatore tre uscite.
• Built-in part for three-way diverter valve.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Dreiweg-Umstellventil
• Partie encastrée pour inverseur à trois 

sorties.
• Parte empotrable para inversor tres salidas.
• Встроенная часть трехходового 

переключателя.
• 三路分流阀的预埋件。page 494

Raw Material

85.9108.9 • Deviatore incasso al piano a tre uscite.
• Deck-mounted built-in 3-way diverter.
• UP-Dreiweg-Umstellventil.
• Inverseur encastré sur plan à trois sorties.
• Inversor empotrable de encimera de tres 

salidas.
• Встроенный в стол трехходовой 

переключатель.
• 台装嵌入式三路分流阀。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
Special Outfits

G 1/2 (F) G 1/2 (F) 0590566
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85.4537.2 • Parte esterna rubinetto incasso a parete.
• External part for wall-mounted built-in 

straight stop.
• Fertigmontageset zu Unterputzventil.
• Partie extérieure pour robinet encastré.
• Parte externa para llave de paso.
• Наружная часть встроенного в стену 

крана.
• 壁嵌式直旋塞阀的外露部件。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
Special Outfits

Articoli complementari necessari
Necessary complementary items
Notwendige komplementäre Artikel
Articles complémentaires nécessaires
Artículos complementarios necesarios
Необходимые дополнительные предметы
必须的配套产品

05.2451.4 • Parte incasso rubinetto destro a parete.
• Built-in part for wall-mounted straight stop, 

right.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Unterputzventil, rechts.
• Partie encastrée pour robinet mural, droit.
• Parte empotrable para llave de paso, 

derecha.
• Встроенная часть настенного правого 

крана.
• 壁装式右直旋塞阀的预埋件。

page 493

Raw Material

05.2451.6 • Parte incasso rubinetto sinistro a parete.
• Built-in part for wall-mounted straight stop, 

left.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Unterputzventil, links.
• Partie encastrée pour robinet mural, gauche.
• Parte empotrable para llave de paso, 

izquierda.
• Встроенная часть настенного левого 

крана.
• 壁装式左直旋塞阀的预埋件。

page 493

Raw Material
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84.9417.8 • Parte esterna deviatore incasso a parete.
• External part for wall-mounted built-in 

diverter.
• Fertigmontageset zu UP-Umstellventil.
• Partie extérieure pour inverseur encastré.
• Parte externa inversor empotrable mural.
• Наружная часть встроенного в стену 

переключателя.
• 壁嵌式分流阀的外露部件。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

Articoli complementari necessari
Necessary complementary items
Notwendige komplementäre Artikel
Articles complémentaires nécessaires
Artículos complementarios necesarios
Необходимые дополнительные предметы
必须的配套产品

05.2459.0 • Parte incasso deviatore due uscite.
• Built-in part for two-way diverter valve.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Zweiweg-Umstellventil
• Partie encastrée pour inverseur à deux 

sorties.
• Parte empotrable para inversor dos salidas.
• Встроенная часть двухходового 

переключателя.
• 两路分流阀的预埋件。page 494

Raw Material

05.2459.1 • Parte incasso deviatore tre uscite.
• Built-in part for three-way diverter valve.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Dreiweg-Umstellventil
• Partie encastrée pour inverseur à trois 

sorties.
• Parte empotrable para inversor tres salidas.
• Встроенная часть трехходового 

переключателя.
• 三路分流阀的预埋件。page 494

Raw Material

84.9108.9 • Deviatore incasso al piano a tre uscite.
• Deck-mounted built-in 3-way diverter.
• UP-Dreiweg-Umstellventil.
• Inverseur encastré sur plan à trois sorties.
• Inversor empotrable de encimera de tres 

salidas.
• Встроенный в стол трехходовой 

переключатель.
• 台装嵌入式三路分流阀。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

G 1/2 (F) G 1/2 (F) 0590566
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84.5411.8 • Parte esterna rubinetto incasso a parete.
• External part for wall-mounted built-in 

straight stop.
• Fertigmontageset zu Unterputzventil.
• Partie extérieure pour robinet encastré.
• Parte externa para llave de paso.
• Наружная часть встроенного в стену 

крана.
• 壁嵌式直旋塞阀的外露部件。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden

Articoli complementari necessari
Necessary complementary items
Notwendige komplementäre Artikel
Articles complémentaires nécessaires
Artículos complementarios necesarios
Необходимые дополнительные предметы
必须的配套产品

05.2451.4 • Parte incasso rubinetto destro a parete.
• Built-in part for wall-mounted straight stop, 

right.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Unterputzventil, rechts.
• Partie encastrée pour robinet mural, droit.
• Parte empotrable para llave de paso, 

derecha.
• Встроенная часть настенного правого 

крана.
• 壁装式右直旋塞阀的预埋件。

page 493

Raw Material

05.2451.6 • Parte incasso rubinetto sinistro a parete.
• Built-in part for wall-mounted straight stop, 

left.
• UP-Einbaukörper zu Unterputzventil, links.
• Partie encastrée pour robinet mural, gauche.
• Parte empotrable para llave de paso, 

izquierda.
• Встроенная часть настенного левого 

крана.
• 壁装式左直旋塞阀的预埋件。

page 493

Raw Material

11.0555.5 • Piletta sifoide per doccia.
• Shower waste.
• Duschtassen-Syphon.
• Vidage pour douche.
• Vaciador para ducha.
• Донный клапан для душа.
• 淋浴去水。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden
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11.0390.2 • Coppia colonnine per miscelatore con 
montaggio su bordo vasca.

• Pair of columns for deck-mounted bath 
mixer.

• Standfüße zur Wannenrandmontage (2 
Stck.).

• Paire de colonnettes pour montage sur bord 
de baignoire.

• Par de columnas para montaje sobre borde 
de bañera.

• Пара колонок для смесителя с монтажом 
на борту ванной.

• 用于台装式浴缸龙头的一对立式支架。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0394.2 • Coppia colonnine per miscelatore con 
montaggio vasca esterno a pavimento.

• Pair of columns for floor-mounted bath mixer.
• Standfüße für Bodenstehendemontage (2 

Stck.)
• Paire de colonnettes pour montage au sol.
• Par de columnas para montaje al suelo.
• Пара колонок для смесителя для ванной, 

устанавливаемого на полу снаружи.
• 用于落地式浴缸龙头的一对立式支架。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

05.0026.2 • Kit prolunga per miscelatore vasca esterno 
(Melrose, Canterbury, Alison).

• Extension kit for wall-mounted bath and 
shower mixer (Melrose, Canterbury, Alison).

• Verlängerungssatz für AP-Wannenfüll-und 
Brausebatterie (Melrose, Canterbury, Alison).

• Jeu de rallonge pour batterie bain/douche 
murale (Melrose, Canterbury, Alison).

• Kit extensión para mezclador baño-ducha 
externo (Melrose, Canterbury, Alison).

• Комплект удлинителя для наружного 
смесителя для ванной (Melrose, 
Canterbury, Alison).

• 壁装式浴缸及淋浴龙头延伸套件 (Melrose, 
Canterbury, Alison)。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

05.0026.3 • Kit prolunga per miscelatore vasca esterno (Synergy, Dynamica, 
New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, Cleo, New Handy).

• Extension kit for wall-mounted bath and shower mixer (Synergy, 
Dynamica, New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, Cleo, New 
Handy).

• Verlängerungssatz für AP-Wannenfüll-und Brausebatterie 
(Synergy, Dynamica, New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, 
Cleo, New Handy).

• Jeu de rallonge pour batterie bain/douche murale (Synergy, 
Dynamica, New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, Cleo, New 
Handy).

• Kit extensión para mezclador baño-ducha externo (Synergy, 
Dynamica, New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, Cleo, New 
Handy).

• Комплект удлинителя для наружного смесителя для ванной 
(Synergy, Dynamica, New Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, 
Cleo, New Handy).

• 壁装式浴缸及淋浴龙头延伸套件 (Synergy, Dynamica, New 
Playone, Kelio, Doda, Daily, Sweet, Cleo, New Handy)。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Matt Golden
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05.0038.0 • Kit prolunga 20 mm per FirUnico®.
• Extension kit for FirUnico®, 20 mm long.
• Verlängerungssatz für FirUnico®, 20 mm.
• Jeu de rallonge pour FirUnico®, 20 mm.
• Extensión 20 mm para FirUnico®.
• Копплект удлинителя 20 мм для 

универсальной FirUnico® системы 
встройки в стену.

• FirUnico®通用嵌入式系统的延伸套装，长
20 mm。

Natural Colour

05.0037.4 • Prolunga 20 mm.
• Extension 20 mm long.
• Verlängerung 20 mm.
• Rallonge de 20 mm.
• Extensión 20 mm.
• Удлинитель 20 мм.
• 的延伸件，20 mm长。

Natural Colour

20

90

05.0037.5 • Prolunga 40 mm.
• Extension 40 mm long.
• Verlängerung 40 mm.
• Rallonge de 40 mm.
• Extensión 40 mm.
• Удлинитель 40 мм.
• 的延伸件，40 mm长。

Natural Colour

40

90

05.0027.2 • Prolunga 20 mm.
• Extension 20 mm long.
• Verlängerung 20 mm.
• Rallonge de 20 mm.
• Extensión 20 mm.
• Удлинитель 20 мм.
• 的延伸件，20 mm长。

Natural Colour
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05.0027.9 • Prolunga 40 mm.
• Extension 40 mm long.
• Verlängerung 40 mm.
• Rallonge de 40 mm.
• Extensión 40 mm.
• Удлинитель 40 мм.
• 的延伸件，40 mm长。

Natural Colour

05.0080.0 • Sistema di montaggio per bordo vasca con 
fissaggio a pavimento.

• Assembly system for deck-mounted bath 
mixer with floor fixing.

• Montagesystem für Wannenrand mit 
Befestigung am Boden.

• Système de montage pour bord de baignoire 
avec fixation au sol.

• Sistema de montaje para borde bañera con 
fijación en el suelo.

• Система установки на борту ванной с 
напольным креплением.

• 带地台固定的台装式浴缸龙头组装套件。

Raw Material

05.0081.0 • Sistema di montaggio per bordo vasca con 
fissaggio al piano.

• Assembly system for deck-mounted bath 
mixer with deck fixing.

• Montagesystem für Wannenrand mit 
Befestigung am Rand.

• Système de montage pour bord de baignoire 
avec fixation sur plan.

• Sistema de montaje para borde bañera con 
fijación en la encimera.

• Система установки на борту ванной с 
настольным креплением.

• 带台上固定的台装式浴缸龙头组装套件。

Raw Material

02.3228.1 • Kit prolunga per colonna doccia, 200 mm.
• Extension kit for shower column, 200 mm.
• Verlängerungskit für Duschkombination, 

200 mm.
• Kit rallonge pour colonne de douche, 200 

mm.
• Kit extensión para columna ducha, 200 mm.
• Комплект удлинителя для душевой 

колонны, 200 мм.
• 淋浴柱延伸套件，200 mm。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden
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02.3228.2 • Kit prolunga per colonna doccia, 400 mm.
• Extension kit for shower column, 400 mm.
• Verlängerungskit für Duschkombination, 

400 mm.
• Kit rallonge pour colonne de douche, 400 

mm.
• Kit extensión para columna ducha, 400 mm.
• Комплект удлинителя для душевой 

колонны, 400 мм.
• 淋浴柱延伸套件，400 mm。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

03.6035.3 • Riduttore di portata per doccia "green", 
portata 7 l/m.

• Flow reducer washer for hand showers/
shower heads, flow rate 7 l/min, "green".

• Durchflussregler für Handbrausen/
Kopfbrausen, Durchfluss 7 l/min, ’’green’’.

• Régulateur de débit pour douchettes/douche 
de têtes, ’’green’’.

• Reductor de caudal para duchas de mano 
ociadores, caudal 7 l/min, ’’green’’.

• Редуктор расхода для душа ’’green’’, 
расход 7 л/м.

• “绿色”手持花洒/莲蓬头的节流垫圈，流量7公
升/分钟。

Natural Colour

7 L/min
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11.0540.0 • Doccetta shut off a parete, completa di 
rubinetto monoacqua.

• Mono-water tap with wall-mounted shut-off 
handspray.

• Mono-Wasser-Armatur mit Brause mit 
Abschaltsystem.

• Robinet de lavabo mono-eau avec douchette 
d'arrêt murale.

• Grifo mono-agua con mango con pulsante 
de cierre mural.

• Настенный ручной распылитель для 
мойки раковин, унитазов, биде и т. п. с 
моно-краном.

• 壁装式截流喷枪，连单冷水龙头。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0490.8 • Tubo di raccordo al vaso.
• Connection pipe for wc.
• Spülrohr.
• Tuyau de raccord au WC.
• Tubo de empalme con la taza.
• Соединительная труба для унитаза.
• 马桶连接管。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0491.5 • Tubo di raccordo al vaso.
• Connection pipe for wc.
• Spülrohr.
• Tuyau de raccord au WC.
• Tubo de empalme con la taza.
• Соединительная труба для унитаза.
• 马桶连接管。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0493.5 • Tubo di raccordo al vaso.
• Connection pipe for wc.
• Spülrohr.
• Tuyau de raccord au WC.
• Tubo de empalme con la taza.
• Соединительная труба для унитаза.
• 马桶连接管。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden
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11.0494.5 • Tubo di raccordo al vaso.
• Connection pipe for wc.
• Spülrohr.
• Tuyau de raccord au WC.
• Tubo de empalme con la taza.
• Соединительная труба для унитаза.
• 马桶连接管。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0521.2 • Rubinetto d'arresto per cassetta wc.
• Stop valve for toilet flushing system.
• Absperr-Eckventil für Spülkasten.
• Robinet d'arrêt pour chasse d'eau.
• Gríferia de corte para depósito wc.
• Запорный кран для унитазного бачка.
• 马桶水箱的截止阀。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

02.3631.4 • Rosone con vite per sifone a pavimento.
• Rosette with screw for floor trap.
• Revisionsabdeckung für Bodensyphon.
• Couvercle à vis pour siphon au sol.
• Florón con tornillo para sifón de suelo.
• Выпуск напольного сифона с винтом.
• 用于地漏，带螺钉的圆盖。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden

11.0565.5 • Piletta di scarico per lavello.
• Sink waste.
• Abfluss für Spülbecken.
• Vidage pour évier.
• Vaciador para fregadera.
• Донный клапан для раковины.
• 水槽去水。

Chrome
Black to White
Brushed
Matt Luxe
Golden
Matt Golden


